Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №5 в микрорайоне №175

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	405663.94
	1227056.70
	90°09'32''
	3.60
	1-2

	2
	405663.93
	1227060.30
	179°00'26''
	20.20
	2-3

	3
	405643.73
	1227060.65
	270°00'00''
	2.94
	3-4

	4
	405643.73
	1227057.71
	357°08'20''
	20.24
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0066.0000 га     66.07 кв.м.

	Периметр
	46.98 м.


